APPLICATION FORM

I 2 ] [Position
Position applied for: CHIEF OFFICER
Are you willing to accept any other positions? NO
If YES, which positions would you consider?
Are you responding to a media advertisement? YES ' NO
If YES, please state which publication NO
From what date will you be available? 15.01.2025

Personal details

Name: | (Last Name) DODONOV (First Names) VALENTYN
Date/place of birth: 15-JAN-1989 / UKRAINE Nationality = UKRAINIAN
Height in cm: 179

Weight in kg: 75

BMI: 23.4

Cover All Size: M

Safety Shoes Size : 42
Permanent address: | 26 Parkova str., Apt. 20, Chornomorsk, Odessa region, Ukraine. 68001
Temp.address: Alezzi Beach Resort Build. E, Apt.31, Constanta, Romania.

Post code: | 900700 @ No.. | +40737374117
Email ID: valentyn.dodonov@gmail.com
Mailing address: 26 Parkova str., Apt. 20, Chornomorsk, Odessa region, Ukraine.

Post code: | 68001 @ No.: | +40737374117

Education Background

School / College From To Highest Qualification Attained- Full Detail
Odessa National Maritime 2006 2011 Master Degree
Academy

Identity documents

DOCUMENT COUNTRY NUMBER ISSUED PLACE EXPIRY

Passport: Ukraine FE064759 14.01.2016 Ukraine 14.01.2026

Passport: Ukraine UA067861 03.09.2024 Ukraine 03.09.2034

Seaman book: Ukraine AC002939 20.12.2022 Ukraine 20.12.2027
Bahamian
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Liberian
Panamanian PA 0523160 14.03.2024 PANAMA 01.12.2025
Marshall Island '\ 647558 28.02.2019 MI 28.02.2024
Do you hold a US Visa ‘C1/D’? YES | L7848770 @ 18.10.2016 Ukraine 18.10.2026
Have you been rejected for any visa applied for? NO
If YES, please state the country and reasons
[ 5 1 [Family details |
NEXT OF KIN Relationship: Mother
Name: (Last Name) Dodonova (First Names) Svitlana
Address: 26 Parkova str., Apt. 20, Chornomorsk, Odessa region, Ukraine.
Post code: | 68001
Contact telephone numbers: | 1st. | +380972448982 2nd.
Names of Dependants : 1 Sex | Relation Date of Birth
Dodonova Milaniia F | Daughter 01.11.2018
L6 _1 [Highest Certificates of Competency held |
Class / Grade @ Issuing Country Certificate No. Date Issued Place Issued Valid Until
Deep Sea Ukraine 03112/2020/08 18.12.2020 Odessa, Ukraine 01.12.2025
Navigator
Chief Mate
Master on Ukraine 44253/2024 12.12.2024 Odessa, Ukraine 08.12.2029
Ships of 500
grt or more
L 6a | |Dangerous Ccargo Endorsements-- (National or from the Original CoC issuing country ) |
Certificate No. Date Issued Place Issued Valid Until
Petroleum 04206/2020/08 18.12.2020 Odessa, Ukraine 01.12.2025
Liquefied Gas
Liquid Chemicals 02961/2024 25.12.2024 Odessa, Ukraine 23.12.2029
I 7 1 [ Highest Certificates Of Competency issued by other countries (Issued by countries other than in Section 6) |
Class Issuing Country Certificate No. Date Issued Place Issued Valid Until
Liberia
Chief Mate ' Panama 001498471 14.03.2024 PANAMA 01.12.2025
Bahamas
Chief Mate | Marshall Island | 733846 11.02.2021 Ml 01.12.2025
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I Courses attended and certificates obtained

Sr.No.
01
02

03
04
05

06
07

08

09
10

11
12
13

14
15
16

17
18

19
20

21

22
23

Revision No: 3

Course
Medical First Aid
Basic Safety Training

Basic Fire Fighting
Advanced Fire Fighting
Proficiency In Survival Craft
& Rescue boat

Fast Rescue boat course
Tanker Familiarization Basic
(Oil/Chemical/Gas)
Advanced Tanker Course:
OIL

CHEM

GAS

Medical Care

GMDSS

Bridge Team Management
Bridge Resource Management
Liquid Cargo Handling
Simulator (LCHS)

Ship Handling Simulator
Course

ECDIS

Radar / ARPA

Ship Security Office (SSO)
Ship Safety Officer

Engine Room Simulator
ISM Code

Advanced Navigation in Ice

ARAMCO Approval for DP
Others (Advanced Ice Nav)
ECDIS FURUNO

ECDIS JRC

Institution
EMTC
AVANT

EMTC
EMTC

EMTC
EMTC

Unitrain
Unitrain

EMTC
Port Odessa

EMTC
EMTC
QMS

EMTC
EMTC
IMTC

BSTC
Prime TC

Prime TC

AVANT

AVANT
Prime TC
Safe bridge
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Place
Odessa
Odessa

Odessa
Odessa

Odessa
Odessa

Odessa
Odessa

Odessa
Odessa
Odessa
Piraeus

Odessa

Odessa

Piraeus

Piraeus

Odessa

Piraeus
Hamburg

Date
03.08.2020
13.11.2024

28.07.2020
27.07.2020

30.07.2020

07.08.2020
31.07.2020

21.12.2020
22.07.2020
22.07.2020
26.11.2021
23.09.2020
24.07.2020
26.10.2020

18.11.2020
25.09.2020

25.09.2020

13.12.2022

13.12.2022
25.09.2020
22.02.2019
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Cert. No.
177486
32334224/01/
9525/024

174630
174210

176206

181746
177073

00519/2015/0
3

171427
171427
CHO#00148

PMR
001/20/045
172848
211030
225800
PMR
006/20/122

PMR
006/20/122
0026

0026

PMR 008/15
137091/4652
22

Valid Until
03.08.2025
13.11.2029

28.07.2025
27.07.2025

30.07.2025

07.08.2025
31.07.2025

01.12.2025

22.07.2025
22.07.2025

24.07.2025
26.10.2025
18.11.2025

13.12.2027

13.12.2027
24.09.2025
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Lol |

Record of previous service

(Please give a full record starting with the last vessel on which you served)

VESSEL | COMPANY VESSEL FLAG DWT IMO YEAR | MAIN ENGINE B.H.P RANK CARGO SIGN ON SIGN OFF | SEA TME
TYPE Number BUILT PUMPS DATE DATE (Month/Da
MAKE | TYPE conv/deepwill

V/S88 AZAMARA OIL PANA 9275969 | 2004 Deep Well 08.12.2023 23.08.2024
GROUP TANKER MA 72910 Ch/Off 8+

LAKE Prime Tanker | OIL Mi 73579 9314193 | 2007 Ch/Off Conventional | 19.01.2023 14.05.2023 4

TROUT Management TANKER

FLAGS Prime Tanker | OIL Mi 74994 9321184 | 2007 Ch/Off Conventional | 05.12.2021 30.06.2022 7

HIP Management TANKER

LOTUS

POLAR | Prime Tanker @ OIL Ml 74884 9334569 2008 2/0ff Conventional | 28.01.2021 @ 08.09.2021 | 7

UNICOR ' Management TANKER

N

BROOK | Prime Tanker @ OIL Ml 73672 9314181 2007 2/0ff Conventional | 19.12.2019 11.07.2020 | 7

TROUT | Management TANKER

AVANTI ' Prime Tanker | OIL Ml 45965 9403334 2009 2/0ff Conventional | 17.03.2019 02.10.2019 7
Management TANKER

RIVER Prime Tanker | OIL MI 73788 9289752 | 2005 2/Off Deep Well 05.06.2018 | 22.11.2018 5

SHINER = Management TANKER

BOWFI Prime Tanker | OIL Ml 74994 9409467 2008 2/0ff Conventional | 23.08.2017 04.02.2018 6

N Management TANKER

KOl Prime Tanker | OIL Ml 74252 9462354 | 2010 2/0ff Deep Well 23.11.2016 | 12.05.2017 6
Management TANKER

SPOTTA | Prime Tanker | OIL Ml 74997 9409479 2008 3/0ff Conventional | 10.06.2016 24.09.2016 @ 6+

IL Management TANKER

GREAT | Prime Tanker @ OIL Ml 104024 Off.No. 2000 3/0ff Conventional | 25.04.2015 18.10.2015 6

WHITE Management TANKER 4211

KAREI Prime Tanker | OIL Ml 74540 9467794 | 2010 3/0ff Deep Well 05.01.2015 23.02.2015 1
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KAREI Prime Tanker | OIL MI 74540 9467794 | 2010 CADET

Deep Well 10.12.2014 | 05.01.2015 |1
Management TANKER
GREAT | Prime Tanker | OIL Mi Off.No. 2000 CADET @ Conventional ' 19.03.2014 | 02.09.2014
WHITE | Management = TANKER 104024 4211 6
10 SELECTION CRITERIA MATRIX- IN MONTHS AS PER CDC STAMPED- ONLY FOR OFFICER
(Please give a full record starting with the last vessel on which you served)
VESSEL MST CO 20 30 DECK CE 2E 3E 4E ENGINE
TYPE CADET CADET
CHEM TANKER
OIL TANKER 20 38 12 7
PROD TANKER
LPG
LNG
BULK
CONTAINER
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OTHERS
TOTAL NO. OF MONTHS:

77
TANKER:

# Please ensure that the full name and address of your immediate past employer is entered in section 13 and 14
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| 11 | I Medical history

Have you ever signed off a ship due to medical reasons? NO
Have you undergone any operation in the past? NO
Have you consulted a doctor during the last 12 months for an iliness/accident? NO
Do you have any health or disability problems now? NO

(If the answer is YES to any of the above, please give full details and attach a separate page if necessary)

| 12 | | General

Have you ever been the subject of a court of inquiry or involved in a maritime accident? NO
Have you ever had a professional license suspended or revoked? NO

(If YES, please give full details and attach a separate page if necessary)

| 13 | [ References (Please give the name and address of your current or immediate past employer)

Name of company AZAMARA GROUP LTD

Name of person to contact Ms. Ksenia

Address Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa ,
Ukraine

email crewd@azamaragroup.com

@ No. +380666990569

| 14 | I References (Please list two contactable referees or past employers in addition to Section 13)

Name of company Prime Tanker Management Prime Tanker Management

Name of person to contact Capt. Baggelis Protoxori Mr. Nikita Ternovski

Address 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Greece 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Greece
email crew@Prime-marine.net crew@Prime-marine.net

@ No. +302109464800 +380633519075

I 15 | [ Automatic review

If immediate employment is not available do you wish to be considered for future vacancies?
If YES, please give any alternative contact details not shown in Section 2

I 16 | | Declaration

| | hereby declare that the above particulars are true and authorize you to contact the referees listed above.
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Valentyn Dodonov Date: 14-Jan-2025

Signature
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