

APPLICATION FORM

1 Position

Position applied for:	CHIEF OFFICER
Are you willing to accept any other positions?	NO
If YES, which positions would you consider?	
Are you responding to a media advertisement?	YES NO
If YES, please state which publication	NO
From what date will you be available?	15.01.2025

Personal details

Name: (Last N	lame) DODON	NOV (First N	lames)	VALENTYN				
	Date/place of birth: 15-JAN-1989 / UKRAINE			UKRAINIAN				
Height in cm:	179							
Weight in kg:	75							
BMI:	23.4							
Cover All Size:	M							
Safety Shoes Size	: 42							
Permanent addres	s: 26 Parkova	str., Apt. 20, Chornomorsk, O	Chornomorsk, Odessa region, Ukraine. 68001					
	Temp.addre	ss: Alezzi Beach Resort Build	. E, Apt.31, Co	onstanta, Romania.				
	Post code:	900700	☎ No.:	+40737374117				
Email ID:		valentyn.dodonov@gmail.co	om					
Mailing address:	26 Parkova	26 Parkova str., Apt. 20, Chornomorsk, Odessa region, Ukraine.						
	Post code:	68001	☎ No.:	+40737374117				

3

Education Background			
School / College	From	То	Highest Qualification Attained- Full Detail
Odessa National Maritime Academy	2006	2011	Master Degree

4 Identity documents

DOCUMENT	COUNTRY	NUMBER	ISSUED	PLACE	EXPIRY
Passport:	Ukraine	FE064759	14.01.2016	Ukraine	14.01.2026
Passport:	Ukraine	UA067861	03.09.2024	Ukraine	03.09.2034
Seaman book:	Ukraine	AC002939	20.12.2022	Ukraine	20.12.2027
	Bahamian				

	Liberian							
	Panamanian	PA 0523160 ad MH 647558)	14.03.2024 28.02.2019		PANAMA	01.12.2025
	Marshall Island						MI	28.02.2024
Do you hold a US V	Do you hold a US Visa 'C1/D'? YES L784		8770	18.10.	2016	Ukraine	18.10.2026	
Have you been rejected for any visa applied for? If YES, please state the country and reasons			NO					

5 Family details

NEXT OF K	(IN		Re	elationship	: Mother					
Name:	(Last Name) Dodo:	nova	(First Name	es) Svitla	ına				
Address:	26 Parkova str., Apt	26 Parkova str., Apt. 20, Chornomorsk, Odessa region, Ukraine.								
						Post	code:	68001		
Contact tele	ephone numbers:	1st.	+380972448982	2		2nd.				
Names of D	ependants:1			Sex	Relation	ı	Date	of Birth		
Dodonova M	I ilaniia			F	Daughte	r	01.11.	.2018		

6 Highest Certificates of Competency held

Class / Grade	Issuing Country	Certificate No.	Date Issued	Place Issued	Valid Until
Deep Sea Navigator Chief Mate	Ukraine	03112/2020/08	18.12.2020	Odessa, Ukraine	01.12.2025
Master on Ships of 500 grt or more	Ukraine	44253/2024	12.12.2024	Odessa, Ukraine	08.12.2029

6a Dangerous Cargo Endorsements-- (National or from the Original CoC issuing country)

	Certificate No.	Date Issued	Place Issued	Valid Until
Petroleum	04206/2020/08	18.12.2020	Odessa, Ukraine	01.12.2025
Liquefied Gas				
Liquid Chemicals	02961/2024	25.12.2024	Odessa, Ukraine	23.12.2029
Other				

Highest Certificates Of Competency issued by other countries (Issued by countries other than in Section 6)

Class	Issuing Country	Certificate No.	Date Issued	Place Issued	Valid Until
	Liberia				
Chief Mate	Panama	001498471	14.03.2024	PANAMA	01.12.2025
	Bahamas				
Chief Mate	Marshall Island	733846	11.02.2021	MI	01.12.2025

Courses attended and certificates obtained

Sr.No.	Course	Institution	Place	Date	Cert. No.	Valid Until
01	Medical First Aid	EMTC	Odessa	03.08.2020	177486	03.08.2025
02	Basic Safety Training	AVANT	Odessa	13.11.2024	32334224/01/ 9525/024	13.11.2029
03	Basic Fire Fighting					
04	Advanced Fire Fighting	EMTC	Odessa	28.07.2020	174630	28.07.2025
05	Proficiency In Survival Craft & Rescue boat	EMTC	Odessa	27.07.2020	174210	27.07.2025
06	Fast Rescue boat course	EMTC	Odessa			
07	Tanker Familiarization Basic (Oil/Chemical/Gas)	EMTC	Odessa	30.07.2020	176206	30.07.2025
08	Advanced Tanker Course:					
	OIL	Unitrain	Odessa	07.08.2020	181746	07.08.2025
	CHEM	Unitrain	Odessa	31.07.2020	177073	31.07.2025
	GAS					
09	Medical Care	EMTC				
10	GMDSS	Port Odessa	Odessa	21.12.2020	00519/2015/0 3	01.12.2025
11	Bridge Team Management	EMTC	Odessa	22.07.2020	171427	22.07.2025
12	Bridge Resource Management	EMTC	Odessa	22.07.2020	171427	22.07.2025
13	Liquid Cargo Handling Simulator (LCHS)	QMS	Piraeus	26.11.2021	CHO#00148	
14	Ship Handling Simulator Course	EMTC	Odessa	23.09.2020	PMR 001/20/045	
15	ECDIS	EMTC	Odessa	24.07.2020	172848	24.07.2025
16	Radar / ARPA	IMTC		26.10.2020	211030	26.10.2025
17	Ship Security Office (SSO)	BSTC		18.11.2020	225800	18.11.2025
18	Ship Safety Officer	Prime TC	Piraeus	25.09.2020	PMR 006/20/122	
19	Engine Room Simulator					
20	ISM Code	Prime TC	Piraeus	25.09.2020	PMR 006/20/122	
21	Advanced Navigation in Ice	AVANT	Odessa	13.12.2022	0026	13.12.2027
22	ARAMCO Approval for DP					
23	Others (Advanced Ice Nav)	AVANT		13.12.2022	0026	13.12.2027
	ECDIS FURUNO	Prime TC	Piraeus	25.09.2020	PMR 008/15	24.09.2025
	ECDIS JRC	Safe bridge	Hamburg	22.02.2019	137091/4652 22	

Record of previous service

(Please give a full record starting with the last vessel on which you served)

VESSEL	COMPANY	VESSEL TYPE	FLAG	DWT	IMO Number	YEAR BUILT	MAIN E	NGINE	В.Н.Р	RANK	CARGO PUMPS	SIGN ON DATE	SIGN OFF DATE	SEA TME (Month/Da
							MAKE	TYPE			conv/deepwll			
VS88	AZAMARA GROUP	OIL TANKER	PANA MA	72910	9275969	2004				Ch/Off	Deep Well	08.12.2023	23.08.2024	8+
LAKE TROUT	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	73579	9314193	2007				Ch/Off	Conventional	19.01.2023	14.05.2023	4
FLAGS HIP LOTUS	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	74994	9321184	2007				Ch/Off	Conventional	05.12.2021	30.06.2022	7
POLAR UNICOR N	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	74884	9334569	2008				2/Off	Conventional	28.01.2021	08.09.2021	7
BROOK TROUT	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	73672	9314181	2007				2/Off	Conventional	19.12.2019	11.07.2020	7
AVANTI	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	45965	9403334	2009				2/Off	Conventional	17.03.2019	02.10.2019	7
RIVER SHINER	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	73788	9289752	2005				2/Off	Deep Well	05.06.2018	22.11.2018	5
BOWFI N	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	74994	9409467	2008				2/Off	Conventional	23.08.2017	04.02.2018	6
KOI	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	74252	9462354	2010				2/Off	Deep Well	23.11.2016	12.05.2017	6
SPOTTA IL	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	74997	9409479	2008				3/Off	Conventional	10.06.2016	24.09.2016	6+
GREAT WHITE	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	104024	Off.No. 4211	2000				3/Off	Conventional	25.04.2015	18.10.2015	6
KAREI	Prime Tanker	OIL	MI	74540	9467794	2010				3/Off	Deep Well	05.01.2015	23.02.2015	1

KAREI	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	74540	9467794	2010			CADET	Deep Well	10.12.2014	05.01.2015	1
GREAT WHITE	Prime Tanker Management	OIL TANKER	MI	104024	Off.No. 4211	2000			CADET	Conventional	19.03.2014	02.09.2014	6

10

SELECTION CRITERIA MATRIX- IN MONTHS AS PER CDC STAMPED- ONLY FOR OFFICER

(Please give a full record starting with the last vessel on which you served)

VESSEL	MST	CO	20	30	DECK	CE	2E	3E	4E	ENGINE
TYPE					CADET					CADET
CHEM TANKER										
OIL TANKER		20	38	12	7					
PROD TANKER										
LPG										
LNG										
BULK										
CONTAINER										

Revision No: 3 Revision Date: 2022.01.10

Issued by: DPA

Approved by: MD

OTHERS						
TOTAL NO. OF MONTHS:						
TANKER:	77					
IAINEK:						

[#] Please ensure that the full name and address of your immediate past employer is entered in section 13 and 14

Have you ever signed off a s	hip due to medical reasons?	N
Have you undergone any op	eration in the past?	N
Have you consulted a doctor	during the last 12 months for an illness/acci	dent?
Do you have any health or di	isability problems now?	Λ
(If the answer is YES to any	of the above, please give full details and at	tach a separate page if necessary)
General Have you ever been the subj	ect of a court of inquiry or involved in a marit	ime accident?
	ional license suspended or revoked?	N
References (Please give the	e name and address of your current or imme	elista mast americana
References (Flease give the		
Name of company		diate past employer)
	AZAMARA GROUP LTD	diate past employer)
Name of company Name of person to contact Address		diate past employer)
Name of person to contact Address	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa,	diate past employer)
Name of person to contact	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine	date past employer)
Name of person to contact Address email No.	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com	
Name of person to contact Address email No. References (Please list two	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com +380666990569	
Name of person to contact Address email No. References (Please list two Name of company Name of person to contact	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com +380666990569 contactable referees or past employers in account to the prime Tanker Management Capt. Baggelis Protoxori	ddition to Section 13) Prime Tanker Management Mr. Nikita Ternovski
Name of person to contact Address email No. References (Please list two Name of company Name of person to contact Address	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com +380666990569 contactable referees or past employers in account and Prime Tanker Management Capt. Baggelis Protoxori 4, Possidonos Av., Kallithea, Greece	Prime Tanker Management Mr. Nikita Ternovski 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Gree
Name of person to contact Address email No. References (Please list two Name of company Name of person to contact Address email	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com +380666990569 contactable referees or past employers in account and prime Tanker Management Capt. Baggelis Protoxori 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Greece crew@Prime-marine.net	Prime Tanker Management Mr. Nikita Ternovski 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Gree
Name of person to contact Address email No. References (Please list two Name of company Name of person to contact Address email No.	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com +380666990569 contactable referees or past employers in account and Prime Tanker Management Capt. Baggelis Protoxori 4, Possidonos Av., Kallithea, Greece	Prime Tanker Management Mr. Nikita Ternovski 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Gree
Name of person to contact Address email No. References (Please list two Name of company Name of person to contact Address email	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com +380666990569 contactable referees or past employers in account and prime Tanker Management Capt. Baggelis Protoxori 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Greece crew@Prime-marine.net	Prime Tanker Management Mr. Nikita Ternovski 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Gree
Name of person to contact Address email No. References (Please list two) Name of company Name of person to contact Address email No. Automatic review	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com +380666990569 contactable referees or past employers in account and prime Tanker Management Capt. Baggelis Protoxori 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Greece crew@Prime-marine.net	Prime Tanker Management Mr. Nikita Ternovski 4, Possidonos Av., Kallithea, Gree crew@Prime-marine.net +380633519075
Name of person to contact Address email No. References (Please list two) Name of company Name of person to contact Address email No. Automatic review If immediate employment is	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com +380666990569 contactable referees or past employers in account and the prime Tanker Management Capt. Baggelis Protoxori 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Greece crew@Prime-marine.net +302109464800	Prime Tanker Management Mr. Nikita Ternovski 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Gree crew@Prime-marine.net +380633519075
Name of person to contact Address email No. References (Please list two) Name of company Name of person to contact Address email No. Automatic review If immediate employment is	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com +380666990569 contactable referees or past employers in account and Prime Tanker Management Capt. Baggelis Protoxori 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Greece crew@Prime-marine.net +302109464800	Prime Tanker Management Mr. Nikita Ternovski 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Gree crew@Prime-marine.net +380633519075
Name of person to contact Address email No. References (Please list two) Name of company Name of person to contact Address email No. Automatic review If immediate employment is	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com +380666990569 contactable referees or past employers in account and Prime Tanker Management Capt. Baggelis Protoxori 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Greece crew@Prime-marine.net +302109464800	Prime Tanker Management Mr. Nikita Ternovski 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Gree crew@Prime-marine.net +380633519075
Name of person to contact Address email No. References (Please list two) Name of company Name of person to contact Address email No. Automatic review If immediate employment is	AZAMARA GROUP LTD Ms. Ksenia Suite 3, 11 Polsky descent, Odessa, Ukraine crew4@azamaragroup.com +380666990569 contactable referees or past employers in account and Prime Tanker Management Capt. Baggelis Protoxori 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Greece crew@Prime-marine.net +302109464800	Prime Tanker Management Mr. Nikita Ternovski 4, Possidonos Av.,Kallithea, Gree crew@Prime-marine.net +380633519075

Valentyn Dodonov Date: 14-Jan-2025

Signature